
Matériel de nettoyage

Fiche technique

Kit chariot Puma

Présentation du produit

Référence

Référence

Référence

Référence

Code EAN

Matière

Matière

Matière

Poids

Poids

Poids

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

E80009

E80003

E30020

E30008

E30009

Chariot

Manche

Pince Faubert / frange Faubert

Ju
in

 2
02

1

/

Polypropylène

Aluminium
Polypropylène

Polypropylène

Coton
Polyester

3,5 Kg

285 g

50 g

350 g

46 x 26 x 29 cm

140 x 2,35 cm (L x Ø)

170 x 40 x 125 mm

700 x 22 mm 
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